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Innehav

Fastighets AB Balder

Sagax AB B

Castellum AB

Wihlborgs Fastigheter AB
Wallenstam AB

Catena AB

Fabege AB

Atrium Ljungberg AB
Hufvudstaden AB

Nyfosa Fastigheter AB

Pandox AB

NP3 Fastigheter AB
FastPartner AB A

Dios Fastigheter AB

Cibus Nordic

Platzer Fastigheter Holding AB
Corem Property Group AB B
Swedish Logistic Property AB
Logistea AB B
Samhallsbyggnadsbolaget i Nord B
Stendorren Fastigheter AB
John Mattson Fastighetsforetag AB
Heba Fastighets AB

K-fast Holding AB B
Fastighetsbolag Emilshus AB B
Fastighets AB Trianon

Prisma Properties AB

Eastnine AB

Neobo Fastigheter AB

Nivika Fastigheter AB

KlaraBo Sverige AB

Genova Property Group AB
Brinova Fastigheter AB
Annehem Fastigheter AB

K2A Knaust & Andersson Fastigheter AB B
Acrinova AB-B

Fastator AB

Andel av
fond, %

15,0%
14,3%
10,8%
57%
4,9%
4,8%
4,6%
4,5%
4,2%
3,7%
3,7%
2,5%
2,1%
1,9%
1,8%
1,5%
1,4%
1,4%
1,2%
1.2%
0,9%
0,8%
0,8%
0,8%
0,8%
0,7%
0,7%
0,7%
0,5%
0,5%
0,4%
0,4%
0,3%
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0,1%
0,1%
0,0%




